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102 - Dec #1:100 M - Round 1

Records

Championship Record m
National Record m

Result Name

5103
5103

Team

Date vanue

0000
0000

Heat 1
Pos Bib
1 139
2 247
3 180
4 357
5 324
6 350

Athlete

MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN

MUHAMED HISHAM BIN MOHAMED BAHURUDEEN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN

MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL

MUHAMMAD AQIL HADIF BIN ZAHARI

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Start Time: 12:22 pm

Team

MSU

UNITEN

UKM

UTHM

USM

UTHM

Result

11.89

12.52

12.63

12.68

12.90

12.99

Wind: -1.3 m/s
React Point
673 (673)
552 (552)
532 (532)
523 (523)
485 (485)

470 (470)

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025

STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025

Powered by IGIS
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Dec #1:100 M

Summary
Rank bib Athlete Team
1 247 MUHAMED HISHAM BIN MOHAMED BAHURUDEEN
2 350 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN
3 139 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN
4 324 MUHAMMAD AQIL HADIF BIN ZAHARI
5 180 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN
6 357 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL
99 328 CHONG CHUN KHAI

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Point

3907

3770

3550

3329

3080

3015

Date:
2/3
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